yAMHILL
COUNTY

Taxpayer

MEHTA KRISTEN LIVING TRUST
SANDQUIST ANGELA J

RABE DEBBY J

RUEF IAN R

PENNINGTON BRYAN & DIANA
WYLIE DIANE M

BEILSTEIN MATTHEW S TRUSTEE
HUDSON JEFFREY & VICTORIA
TASKER MARK & KRISTI
MCAULEY SVITLANA

2025

SHERWOOD SD 88J

RMV

3,363,223
1,783,020
1,745,434
1,911,551
1,380,590
1,042,778
1,289,398
1,268,711

787,177
1,494,122

Yambhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department
Top Taxpayers by District

Taxable

1,350,382
793,962
767,378
703,043
626,740
448,866
392,354
377,049
215,908
102,843

Levied Tax

13,021.99
7,656.33
7,399.98
6,779.59
6,043.79
4,328.50
3,783.55
3,635.96
2,082.05

991.73

10/27/2025
7:44:57AM



