



Yamhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department
Top Taxpayers by District

10/27/2025
7:44:57AM

2025

SHERWOOD SD 88J

<u>Taxpayer</u>	<u>RMV</u>	<u>Taxable</u>	<u>Levied Tax</u>
MEHTA KRISTEN LIVING TRUST	3,363,223	1,350,382	13,021.99
SANDQUIST ANGELA J	1,783,020	793,962	7,656.33
RABE DEBBY J	1,745,434	767,378	7,399.98
RUEF IAN R	1,911,551	703,043	6,779.59
PENNINGTON BRYAN & DIANA	1,380,590	626,740	6,043.79
WYLIE DIANE M	1,042,778	448,866	4,328.50
BEILSTEIN MATTHEW S TRUSTEE	1,289,398	392,354	3,783.55
HUDSON JEFFREY & VICTORIA	1,268,711	377,049	3,635.96
TASKER MARK & KRISTI	787,177	215,908	2,082.05
MCAULEY SVITLANA	1,494,122	102,843	991.73